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Group Date Start Event Name Location
PHS Track Boys Varsity Wed 03/16/2011 5:00 pm PHS Track Boys Varsity UW Oshkosh Kolf Center
PHS Track Girls Varsity Thu 03/17/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Girls Varsity Green Bay Preble High School
PHS Track Girls JV Thu 03/17/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Girls JV Green Bay Preble High School
PHS Track Boys JV Fri 03/18/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Boys JV Green Bay Preble High School
PHS Track Boys Varsity Fri 03/18/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Boys Varsity Green Bay Preble High School
PHS Track Boys Varsity Mon 03/28/2011 4:15 pm PHS Track Boys Varsity Neenah High School
PHS Track Girls Varsity Mon 03/28/2011 5:00 pm PHS Track Girls Varsity UW Oshkosh Kolf Center
PHS Track Boys JV Tue 03/29/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Boys JV Bay Port High School
PHS Track Girls JV Tue 03/29/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Girls JV Bay Port High School
PHS Track Girls Varsity Thu 03/31/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Girls Varsity Sheboygan North
PHS Track Boys Varsity Thu 03/31/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Boys Varsity Sheboygan North
PHS Track Boys JV Thu 03/31/2011 5:00 pm PHS Track Boys JV UW Oshkosh Kolf Center
PHS Track Girls Varsity Fri 04/01/2011 4:15 pm PHS Track Girls Varsity Neenah High School
PHS Track Girls JV Tue 04/05/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Girls JV (Postponed to 05-16-11) Notre Dame De La Baie Academy

HS
PHS Track Boys JV Tue 04/05/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Boys JV (Postponed to 05-16-11) Notre Dame De La Baie Academy

HS
PHS Track Girls Varsity Sat 04/09/2011 9:00 am PHS Track Girls Varsity UW Whitewater Kachel Fieldhouse
PHS Track Boys Varsity Sat 04/09/2011 9:00 am PHS Track Boys Varsity UW Whitewater Kachel Fieldhouse
PHS Track Girls Varsity Tue 04/12/2011 4:00 am PHS Track Girls Varsity Green Bay Preble High School
PHS Track Boys JV Tue 04/12/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Boys JV Green Bay Preble High School
PHS Track Girls JV Tue 04/12/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Girls JV Green Bay Preble High School
PHS Track Boys Varsity Tue 04/12/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Boys Varsity Green Bay Preble High School
PHS Track Boys Varsity Wed 04/13/2011 All Day PHS Track Boys Varsity Green Bay Preble High School
PHS Track Girls JV Fri 04/15/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Girls JV (Postponed) Kimberly High School
PHS Track Boys JV Fri 04/15/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Boys JV (Postponed) Kimberly High School
PHS Track Girls JV Mon 04/18/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Girls JV Green Bay Preble High School
PHS Track Boys JV Mon 04/18/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Boys JV Green Bay Preble High School
PHS Track Boys Varsity Mon 04/18/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Boys Varsity Green Bay Preble High School
PHS Track Girls Varsity Mon 04/18/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Girls Varsity Green Bay Preble High School
PHS Track Boys JV Thu 04/21/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Boys JV Green Bay Preble Gauthier Family

Stadium
PHS Track Boys Varsity Thu 04/21/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Boys Varsity Green Bay Preble Gauthier Family

Stadium
PHS Track Boys Varsity Mon 04/25/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Boys Varsity Green Bay East High School
PHS Track Girls Varsity Mon 04/25/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Girls Varsity Green Bay East High School
PHS Track Girls JV Thu 04/28/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Girls JV Manitowoc Lincoln
PHS Track Boys JV Thu 04/28/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Boys JV Manitowoc Lincoln
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PHS Track Girls JV Fri 04/29/2011 3:30 pm PHS Track Girls JV Ashwaubenon High School
PHS Track Boys JV Fri 04/29/2011 3:30 pm PHS Track Boys JV Ashwaubenon High School
PHS Track Girls Varsity Fri 04/29/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Girls Varsity Titan Stadium (UW-Oshkosh)
PHS Track Boys Varsity Sat 04/30/2011 10:00 am PHS Track Boys Varsity Marquette University High School
PHS Track Boys Varsity Mon 05/02/2011 3:30 pm PHS Track Boys Varsity De Pere High School
PHS Track Girls Varsity Tue 05/03/2011 3:30 pm PHS Track Girls Varsity Pulaski High School
PHS Track Girls Varsity Thu 05/05/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Girls Varsity Ashwaubenon High School
PHS Track Boys Varsity Thu 05/05/2011 4:15 pm PHS Track Boys Varsity Titan Stadium (UW-Oshkosh)
PHS Track Girls Varsity Mon 05/09/2011 3:30 pm PHS Track Girls Varsity Green Bay East High School
PHS Track Boys Varsity Mon 05/09/2011 3:30 pm PHS Track Boys Varsity Green Bay East High School
PHS Track Girls JV Thu 05/12/2011 3:30 pm PHS Track Girls JV Green Bay Preble High School
PHS Track Boys JV Thu 05/12/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Boys JV Green Bay Preble Gauthier Family

Stadium
PHS Track Girls JV Mon 05/16/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Girls JV (Rescheduled from 04-05-11) Notre Dame De La Baie Academy

HS
PHS Track Boys JV Mon 05/16/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Boys JV (Rescheduled from 04-05-11) Notre Dame De La Baie Academy

HS
PHS Track Girls Varsity Tue 05/17/2011 3:30 pm PHS Track Girls Varsity West High School
PHS Track Boys Varsity Tue 05/17/2011 3:30 pm PHS Track Boys Varsity West High School
PHS Track Girls Varsity Mon 05/23/2011 TBD PHS Track Girls Varsity Ashwaubenon High School
PHS Track Boys Varsity Mon 05/23/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Boys Varsity Ashwaubenon High School
PHS Track Girls Varsity Thu 05/26/2011 TBD PHS Track Girls Varsity Bay Port High School
PHS Track Boys Varsity Thu 05/26/2011 4:00 pm PHS Track Boys Varsity Bay Port High School
PHS Track Girls Varsity Fri 06/03/2011 TBD PHS Track Girls Varsity UW LaCrosse - Veterans Memorial

Field Complex
PHS Track Boys Varsity Fri 06/03/2011 TBD PHS Track Boys Varsity UW LaCrosse - Veterans Memorial

Field Complex
PHS Track Girls Varsity Sat 06/04/2011 TBD PHS Track Girls Varsity UW LaCrosse - Veterans Memorial

Field Complex
PHS Track Boys Varsity Sat 06/04/2011 TBD PHS Track Boys Varsity UW LaCrosse - Veterans Memorial

Field Complex


